## GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL FZE

DATE

: 27-SEPTEMBER-2020

SUBJECT

: CASH RECEIPT

To whom it may concern,

We **GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL FZE**, hereby confirmed that the cash amount of **AED 146,253.00** (One Hundred Forty-Six Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Three Aed Only.) was hand over/released to Mr/Ms. SUPPER AL VENTARALY with emirates ID

No. 784-1983-19730 70- Payment related to **TC 1328333 (SPII)** 

FOR GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL FZE

I received the cash amount **AED 146,253.00** (One Hundred Forty-Six Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Three Aed Only.) as per above mention details on <u>Q7/09/2020</u>. from your good office.

Name over printed signature



27/09/2020





Date:

## Revised

To whom it may concerns,

This is to introduce Mr. Hassan Abedi Syed Ali & Mr. Sulfiker Ali Vattakary Kaidal, representing SPI International Proprietary LTD. as receiver of cash amount related to Invoice NO.: PCI/98/04/166/1259 (AED 951,857.16) from your esteemed company regarding Petrochemical Business.

Please find the following details:

Name: Mr. Hassan Abedi Syed Ali (AED 805,604.16)

ID Number: 784-1987-8258216-1

Mobile phone number: +971 56 1087802

Name: Mr. Sulfiker Ali Vattakary Kaidal (AED 146,253.00)

ID Number: 784-1983-1973070-5

Mobile phone number: +971503879730

Best regards,

SPI International Proprietary LTD.



